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Wyoming Department of Transportation
AASHTO Board of Directors
William Panos, bill.panos@wyo.gov, Director, 3072518380
AASHTO Multi-State Technical Assistance Program
Talbot Hauffe, Talbot.Hauffe@wyo.gov, Senior Planner, 307-777-4384
Taylor Rossetti, Taylor.Rossetti@wyo.gov, Transportation Program Coordinator, (307) 777-4438
AASHTOWare Champion
Gregg Fredrick, gregg.fredrick@wyo.gov, Chief Engineer, (307) 777-4484
BOD Assistant List
Susan Elliott, susan.elliott@wyo.gov, Executive Assistant, (307) 777-4484
Commissioners and Boards
Bruce McCormack, cnmonk@tctwest.net, District 5, (307) 777-4007
Clair Anderson, Clair.Anderson@wyo.gov, District 7, (307) 777-4007
Sandy Scott, sandra.scott@wyo.gov, Transportation Commission Secretary and Legislative Liaison, (307) 777-4007
MAP-21 Implementation and Reauthorization Steering Committee
John Davis, john.davis@wyo.gov, Management Services Manager, 3077774158
National Committee on Uniform Traffic Control Devices
Lee Roadifer, lee.roadifer@wyo.gov, Studies Engineer, Traffic Program, 3077773906
Reference Book Contacts
Nancy Cousins, Nancy.Cousins@wyo.gov, Administrative Specialist, (307) 777-4393
Research Advisory Committee
Timothy McDowell, tim.mcdowell@wyo.gov, Transportation Programming Engineer, (307) 777-4490
SCITEE Freight Contacts
Ed Fritz, ed.fritz@wyo.gov, (307) 777-3818
John Davis, john.davis@wyo.gov, Management Services Manager, 3077774158
marilee manalo, Marilee.manalo@wyo.gov, Planning & Policy Analyst II, 3077774941
Mark Wingaye, mark.wingate@wyo.gov, (307) 777-4180
SCOBS-Executive Committee
Gregg Fredrick, gregg.fredrick@wyo.gov, Chief Engineer, (307) 777-4484
SCOBS-T-12 Structural Support Signs
Mike Menghini, Michael.Menghini@wyo.gov, Assistant State Bridge Engineer, (307) 777-4427
SCOBS-T-14 Structrual Steel
Mike Menghini, Michael.Menghini@wyo.gov, Assistant State Bridge Engineer, (307) 777-4427
SCOBS-T-18 Bridge Inspection, Repair, and Rehab
Paul Cortez, Paul.Cortez@wyo.gov, Bridge Operations Engineer, (307) 777-4049
SCOC-Technical Committee on Contract Administration
Andy Long, andy.long@wyo.gov, State Construction Engineer, (307) 777-4425
SCOC-Technical Committee on Research
Charles Bauer, charlie.bauer@wyo.gov, (307) 777-4927
SCOC_Executive Committee
Charles Bauer, charlie.bauer@wyo.gov, (307) 777-4927
SCOD-Technical Committee on Hydrology and Hydraulics
William Bailey, william.bailey@wyo.gov, (307) 777-4045
SCOD-Technical Committee on Research
Andrea Allen, Andrea.Allen@wyo.gov, Project Development Engineer, 3077774135
SCOD-Technical Committee on Roadside Safety
William Wilson, bill.wilson@wyo.gov, Standards Engineer, (307) 777-4216
SCOP CV-AV Task Force
Mark Wingaye, mark.wingate@wyo.gov, (307) 777-4180
SCOP Freight
Ed Fritz, ed.fritz@wyo.gov, (307) 777-3818
SCOP Leadership Group
Martin Kidner, martin.kidner@wyo.gov, State Planning Engineer, (307) 777-4412
SCOPM System Performance Task Force
Janet Farrar, Janet.Farrar@wyo.gov, Strategic Performance Improvement Program Manager, (307) 777-4780
Sandra Sanderson, sandra.sanderson@wyo.gov, (307) 777-3907
SCORWUOAC-Technical Council on Right of Way Acquisition/Program Management/LPA
Kevin Lebeda, kevin.lebeda@wyo.gov, (307) 777-4116
SCORWUOAC-Technical Council on Right of Way Property Management
Craig Alexander, Craig.Alexander@wyo.gov, Right Of Way-Administration, (307) 777-4463
Michael Miller, mikej.miller@wyo.gov, Land Management Administrator, (307) 777-4249
SCORWUOAC-Technical Council on Right of Way Relocation
Craig Alexander, Craig.Alexander@wyo.gov, Right Of Way-Administration, (307) 777-4463
SCORWUOAC-Technical Council on Utility Accommodation & Safety
Keri Bohlmann, Keri.Bohlmann@wyo.gov, Utility and Design Software Support Supervisor, 3077774133
SCORWUOAC-Technical Council on Utility Mapping, GIS & SUE
Keri Bohlmann, Keri.Bohlmann@wyo.gov, Utility and Design Software Support Supervisor, 3077774133
SCORWUOAC-Technical Council on Utility Project Scoping & Coordination
Keri Bohlmann, Keri.Bohlmann@wyo.gov, Utility and Design Software Support Supervisor, 3077774133
SCOTE-Technical Committee on Traffic Signals and Roadway Lighting
Joel Meena, Joel.Meena@wyo.gov, State Traffic Engineer, 3077774374
SCOWCT-Frequency Coordinators
Paul Andersen, paul.andersen@wyo.gov, Communications Systems Manager, (307) 777-4440
SOM Technical Committee Chairs
Greg Milburn, greg.milburn@wyo.gov, Materials Engineer, (307) 777-4070
SOM-Technical Section 2d
Greg Milburn, greg.milburn@wyo.gov, Materials Engineer, (307) 777-4070
SOM-Technical Section 5b
Greg Milburn, greg.milburn@wyo.gov, Materials Engineer, (307) 777-4070
Special Committee on Transportation Security and Emergency Management WASHTO Region
Thomas Pritchard, tom.pritchard@wyo.gov, 3075683447
Special Committee on Transportation Security and Emergency Mgmt
Thomas Pritchard, tom.pritchard@wyo.gov, 3075683447
Special Committee-NTPEP
Andrew Freeman, andy.freeman@wyo.gov, Materials Staff Engineer, (307) 777-4722
Michael Farrar, michael.farrar@wyo.gov, (307) 777-4075
Standing Committee on Aviation
Dennis Byrne, dennis.byrne@wyo.gov, Aeronautics Administrator, (307) 777-3952
Standing Committee on Environment
Martin Kidner, martin.kidner@wyo.gov, State Planning Engineer, (307) 777-4412
Nick Hines, nick.hines@wyo.gov, (307) 777-4156
Standing Committee on Finance and Administration
David Stearns, david.stearns@wyo.gov, Financial Services Administrator, 3077774024
Standing Committee on Highway Traffic Safety
Lt. Colonel Shannon Ratliff, Shannon.Ratliff@wyo.gov, Highway Patrol Operations, (307) 777-4301
Standing Committee on Highways
Gregg Fredrick, gregg.fredrick@wyo.gov, Chief Engineer, (307) 777-4484
Standing Committee on Performance Management
Gregg Fredrick, gregg.fredrick@wyo.gov, Chief Engineer, (307) 777-4484
Janet Farrar, Janet.Farrar@wyo.gov, Strategic Performance Improvement Program Manager, (307) 777-4780
Martin Kidner, martin.kidner@wyo.gov, State Planning Engineer, (307) 777-4412
Standing Committee on Planning
Martin Kidner, martin.kidner@wyo.gov, State Planning Engineer, (307) 777-4412
Standing Committee on Public Transportation
Martin Kidner, martin.kidner@wyo.gov, State Planning Engineer, (307) 777-4412
Taylor Rossetti, Taylor.Rossetti@wyo.gov, Transportation Program Coordinator, (307) 777-4438
Standing Committee on Rail Transportation
Dan Kline, dan.kline@wyo.gov, Planning Consultant, Planning Program, 3077774189
Standing Committee on Research
Timothy McDowell, tim.mcdowell@wyo.gov, Transportation Programming Engineer, (307) 777-4490
State DOT Librarians
John Davis, john.davis@wyo.gov, Management Services Manager, 3077774158
Subcommittee on Air Quality
Martin Kidner, martin.kidner@wyo.gov, State Planning Engineer, (307) 777-4412
Subcommittee on Asset Management
Martin Kidner, martin.kidner@wyo.gov, State Planning Engineer, (307) 777-4412
Subcommittee on Bridges and Structures
Gregg Fredrick, gregg.fredrick@wyo.gov, Chief Engineer, (307) 777-4484
Mike Menghini, Michael.Menghini@wyo.gov, Assistant State Bridge Engineer, (307) 777-4427
Paul Cortez, Paul.Cortez@wyo.gov, Bridge Operations Engineer, (307) 777-4049
Subcommittee on Capacity Building
Martin Kidner, martin.kidner@wyo.gov, State Planning Engineer, (307) 777-4412
Subcommittee on Civil Rights
Lisa Fresquez, lisa.fresquez@wyo.gov, DBE Program Manager, (307) 777-4457
Subcommittee on Construction
Andy Long, andy.long@wyo.gov, State Construction Engineer, (307) 777-4425
Charles Bauer, charlie.bauer@wyo.gov, (307) 777-4927
Subcommittee on Design
Andrea Allen, Andrea.Allen@wyo.gov, Project Development Engineer, 3077774135
Jeffrey Brown, jeff.brown@wyo.gov, (307) 777-4134
Sandra Pecenka, sandra.pecenka@wyo.gov, Project Development Engineer, (307) 777-4230
Subcommittee on Environmental Process
Nick Hines, nick.hines@wyo.gov, (307) 777-4156
Subcommittee on Fiscal Management and Accounting
David Stearns, david.stearns@wyo.gov, Financial Services Administrator, 3077774024
Kevin Hibbard, Kevin.Hibbard@wyo.gov, Budget Officer, (307) 777-4026
Subcommittee on Information Systems
Rusty England, Rusty.England@wyo.gov, Information Technology Manager, (307) 777-4421
Subcommittee on Internal/External Audit
Kristin Burkart, kristin.burkart@wyo.gov, Internal Review Services Manager, 3077774797
Subcommittee on Legal Affairs
Dennis Coll, dennis.coll@wyo.gov, Senior Assistant Attorney General, (307) 777-4484
Subcommittee on Maintenance
Kent Ketterling, Kent.Ketterling@wyo.gov, State Maintenance Engineer, (307) 777-4051
Subcommittee on Materials
Greg Milburn, greg.milburn@wyo.gov, Materials Engineer, (307) 777-4070
Subcommittee on Natural Resources
Nick Hines, nick.hines@wyo.gov, (307) 777-4156
Subcommittee on Personnel and Human Resources
Brian Foster, Brian.Foster@wyo.gov, (307) 777-4375
Lonny Pfau, lonny.pfau@wyo.gov, Human Resource Manager, 3077774103
Subcommittee on Right-of-Way, Utilities and Outdoor Advertising Control
Keri Bohlmann, Keri.Bohlmann@wyo.gov, Utility and Design Software Support Supervisor, 3077774133
Michael Miller, mikej.miller@wyo.gov, Land Management Administrator, (307) 777-4249
Subcommittee on Safety Management
Matthew Carlson, matt.carlson@wyo.gov, Highway Safety Engineer, (307) 777-4450
Subcommittee on Traffic Engineering
Joel Meena, Joel.Meena@wyo.gov, State Traffic Engineer, 3077774374
Lee Roadifer, lee.roadifer@wyo.gov, Studies Engineer, Traffic Program, 3077773906
Subcommittee on Transportation Communications
Doug McGee, Doug.Mcgee@wyo.gov, Public Affairs Officer, (307) 777-4010
Subcommittee on Transportation Finance Policy
John Davis, john.davis@wyo.gov, Management Services Manager, 3077774158
Subcommittee on Transportation Systems Management and Operations
Robert Garcia, vince.garcia@wyo.gov, GIS/ITS Manager, 3077774231
TransComm Executive Committee
Doug McGee, Doug.Mcgee@wyo.gov, Public Affairs Officer, (307) 777-4010
